
Local Steak & Onion £10.95
Pan flashed Northumbrian rump steak, caramelised onions,  

béarnaise sauce, watercress

Amble Crab & Prawn Mayonnaise - £8.95
Hand picked local crab, North Sea prawns, lemon and garden herb mayonnaise

Coquetdale Cheddar Ploughmans (v) - £7.95
Locally produced cheddar style cheese and red onion chutney, baby gem

Battered Fish Goujons - £8.95
North Sea battered cod goujons, baby gem, tartare sauce

-vegan option available-

Northumbrian Ham Hock - £7.50
5 hour cooked Yorkshire ham hock and pease pudding

Available until 5pm 
All of our stotties and bread are baked daily by our friends at the Original 

Bakehouse & served with a basket of French fries.

Here at The Joiner’s Arms we pride ourselves on using locally sourced produce 
wherever possible. Many of the dishes are seasoned with herbs picked from our 

very own garden, lovingly cared for by Tom our “green fingered guru.”�

(v) suitable for vegetarians | (vg) suitable for vegans  | (vga) vegan option available

Add a cup of homemade pea & garden mint soup (v) - £2.95

Starters

Sides

Stottie & SandwichesMains

North Shields Seafood Crumble - £13.95
Chunks of North Shields and Amble seafood in a white wine cream  

with local hen’s egg, baby leaf spinach and garden herbs, topped  
with mash and Coquetdale cheddar crumb

Whole Dressed Crab - £17.95
Northumberland dressed crab, roasted garlic aioli,  

new potatoes, lemon & baby gem salad

North Sea Beer Battered Cod - £15.50 
A huge piece of our famous beer battered cod landed at North Shields, 

homemade Northumbrian chips and ‘chip shop favourites’

Add extra chip shop curry sauce for £1.50

Vegan ‘Fish and Chips’ (vg)- £12.95 
Battered banana blossom, homemade Northumbrian chips, mushy peas,  

lemon and vegan tartare sauce

Add extra chip shop curry sauce for £1.50

Char-Grilled Joiner’s Steak Burger - £13.95  
Char-grilled Northumbrian steak burger, Monterrey Jack cheese,  

lettuce, tomato & our secret recipe relish in a locally baked brioche bun  
served with homemade local chips

Montego Bay Jerked Chicken Kebab - £13.95   
Slow roasted marinated pulled chicken with traditional jerk spices,  

habanero chilli & pineapple jam, garlic mayo, flatbread,  
fresh & fruity Caribbean slaw

Steak Frites - £17.95
Beaten out sliced 28 day aged Yorkshire rump steak (served pink),  

truffle and parmesan fries, béarnaise sauce, dressed watercress

Wood Fired Pepper Pomodoro Rigatoni Pasta (v) - £12.95
Slow cooked southern Italian tomato & red pepper sauce, burrata mozzarella,  

basil, garlic, sourdough croutons & rigatoni pasta 

Kyoto Noodle Salad (vg) - £9.95
Togorashi dusted buck wheat noodles, soybeans, roquito peppers, cucumber,  
fennel, white cabbage, green onions, toasted sesame seeds & Kyoto dressing

Add two pan fried fillets of sea bass  £5.00
Add a char-grilled chicken breast  £4.00

Homemade Pea & Garden Mint Soup (vga) - £5.50
Homemade soup with whipped butter and locally baked stottie 

Add flaked ham hock & mustard oil - £1.00

Camembert - £13.95
Oven baked camembert with garlic and rosemary from our garden to share, locally 

baked bread, balsamic vinegar and rapeseed oil 

Halloumi Cheese Fries (v) - £7.95
Jerk floured squeaky cheese fries, habanero & pineapple jam,  

pomegranates, pink & green onions

Market Fishcake - £7.95
Locally landed North coast seafood fishcake, caper and lemon aioli

Pressed Ham Hock Terrine - £6.95 
Outdoor reared flaked Yorkshire ham, soft garden herbs,  

pease pudding, sourdough shards

Ajinomoto Gyozas (vg) - £7.50
Bamboo steamed Japanese style vegetable dumplings served with Kyoto mayo,  

green & crispy onions, nori and sesame seeds 

Tempura King Prawns & Squid - £9.95 
Crispy king prawns and squid served with a Jjamppong sweet chilli  

& lime dipping sauce

Burrata - £8.95 
Creamy burrata with heirloom tomatoes, basil  

& balsamic dressing

Homemade Chips - £3.50  |  Skin on Fries- £3.50
Truffle and Parmesan Fries - £3.95  |  Garden Salad- £3.50

Some of our menu items contain allergens. 
Our food is prepared and stored in areas in which allergenic ingredients are present.  

As a consequence we cannot guarantee that dishes are 100% free from  
allergenic ingredients due to the preparation and cooking process. 

If you have an allergy, please inform a member of staff and refer to our allergen matrix.
We are not liable for anyone who carries an airborne or contact nut allergy.  

Please keep children with you at all times management cannot be responsible for their safety thank you.

Desserts

Drinks Menu Overleaf

Sticky Toffee Pudding - £6.50
Homemade sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce,  

vanilla pod ice cream, honeycomb

Valrhona Dark Chocolate Brownie - £6.50
Homemade dark chocolate brownie, hedgerow berries and chantilly cream

Bakewell Tart - £6.95
Homemade Bakewell almond tart, raspberry coulis, vanilla cream

Selection of Ice Creams - £4.95
Assorted dairy ice cream, marshmallows & honeycomb

Cheeses of the Week - £8.50
Selection of Northumbrian & British cheeses , Northumberland chutney,  

date and walnut bread , rye biscuits 



Pint

Birra Moretti 4.6%

Joiners House White | Rose | Red

Joiners Arms House Prosecco 

Joiners Arms Rose Prosecco 

Mercier Brut Champagne 

Mercier Rose Brut Champagne 

Dom Perignon 

Laurent Perrier Rose Champagne 

Moet & Chandon Brut  
Imperial Champagne 

Montevento Pinot Grigio Blush Italy 

Panul Estate Sauvignon Blanc Chile 

Chamuyo Malbec Mendoza Argentina  

Nelson Estate Rose South Africa

El Campesino Unoaked Chardonnay Chile

El Campesino Cabernet Carménère Chile

Panul Estate Merlot Chile

Sangiovese Il Caretto Italy

Pinotage Rhebokskloof Estate South Africa 

Pino Nero La Tunella Italy

Montevento Pinot Grigio Italy

Ana Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 

Chablis Domanine Millet Burgundy, France  

Carmel Road Reisling California, USA   

Heineken 330ml 5.0%

Tiger 330ml 5.0%

Desperados 330ml 5.9%

Modelo 330ml 5.4%

Amstel 330ml 4.1%

Newcastle Brown Ale 330ml 4.7%

Bulmers Original 330ml 4.5%

Old Mout Cider Flavours  330ml 4.5% 
Kiwi & Lime / Strawberry & Pomegranate

Brewdog Vagabond American Pale Ale    
(Gluten Free) 330ml 4.5%

Heineken 0.0%   330ml 0%

A Selection of Worldwide Craft Beers

Amstel 5.0%

Guinness 4.2%

Strongbow 4.5%

Strongbow Dark Fruits 4.5%

John Smiths 3.6%

St Marys Blonde Star (Ale) 4.1%

Farne Island 4.0%

Cola | Diet Dola | Lemonade | Tonic      

English Breakfast Tea 

Fruit / Herbal Tea Flavours 

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Flat White 

Hot Chocolate   

Iced Vanilla Latte   
Please ask your server about non dairy milk alternatives

Please ask your server about our full range of local and classic spirits,  
from rum to whiskey, vodka to gin and everything in between! 

We also have an amazing gin and cocktail menu.  
Please ask your server if you would like to see it.

Espresso

Orange | Cranberry | Pineapple | Apple Juice       

San Pellegrino Flavours 330ml Ask your server for available flavours

Frobishers Grapefruit Juice

Fruit Shoot 

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice 

Dalston’s Sparkling Rhubarb Seltzer 330ml

Dalston’s Cherryade 330ml

Dalston’s Sparkling Elderflower Seltzer 330ml

Belvoir Fruit Farms Pink Lady Sparkling Apple Juice

Belvoir Fruit Farms Raspberry Lemonade 

Marlish Still | Sparkling Water 

Fever Tree Soda
Italian Blood Orange  | Raspberry & Rose | Mexican Lime | White Grape & Apricot

J2O Flavours 
Apple & Mango | Orange & Passionfruit | Apple & Raspberry

Fentimans
Ginger Beer | Victorian Lemonade | Pink Lemonade

Black Sheep Best Bitter  3.8%

Anarchy Brewery - Crisp and fresh, Blonde Star is 
light in body with flavours of lemon, grapefruit, and 
passion fruit. Refreshing and bready, with a bright 
finish.

Hadrian Border Brewery  - An amber coloured bitter, 
perfectly blended malt and hops makes this well-
rounded beer balanced and refreshing.

Pouring a captivating amber gold colour, this classic 
cask ale is a sight to behold.

£2.70

£4.65

£5.15

£4.95

£4.90

£2.60

£2.40

£3.70

£2.60

£2.85

£2.45

£3.05

£3.05

£3.50

£3.05

£3.60

£3.60

£3.30

£2.10

£2.90

£1.55

£2.70

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.80

£2.80

Large £3.20

Double  £2.85

Small £2.30

Single  £2.30

£3.05

£2.70

£3.60-

£5.15

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

-

-

£5.15

-

-

-

£2.35

£2.65

£2.30

£2.50

£2.30

£2.20

£2.40

£2.40

£5.40

£5.60

£6.20

£5.55

£6.80

-

£6.20

£5.55

£5.55

£5.55

-

-

£6.20

-

-

-

£7.40

£7.90

£7.30

£9.00

£6.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

£7.90

£7.30

£7.30

£7.30

-

-

£7.90

-

-

-

£21.95

£24.95

£22.95

£27.50

£35.00

£35.00

£60.00

£65.00

£175.00

£98.00

£70.00

£31.00

£24.50

£22.95

£22.95

£22.95

£32.95

£34.95

£24.50

£32.00

£40.00

£42.50

£4.20

£4.10

£5.40

£5.60

£4.20

£4.70

£5.20

£5.10

£5.15

£3.85

£4.70

£5.30

£4.60

£4.95

£4.60

£4.40

£4.80

£4.80

Half

125ml

125ml

125ml

125ml

Pint

175ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

125ml Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Draught Beers & Ciders
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