JOINERS ARMS GASTRO PUB & LUXURY 5* INN

Here at The Joiner's Arms we pride ourselves on using locally sourced produce wherever possible. Many of the dishes are seasoned with herbs picked from our very own garden, lovingly cared for by Tom our "green fingered guru."

(v) suitable for vegetarians | (vg) suitable for vegans | (vga) vegan option available

Starters

Homemade Pea & Garden Mint Soup (vga) - £5.50

Homemade soup with whipped butter and locally baked stottie

*Add flaked ham hock & mustard oil - £1.00

Halloumi Cheese Fries (v) - £7.95

Jerk floured squeaky cheese fries, habanero & pineapple jam, pomegranates, pink & green onions

Market Fishcake - £7.95

Locally landed North coast seafood fishcake, caper and lemon aioli

Pressed Ham Hock Terrine - £6.95

Outdoor reared flaked Yorkshire ham, soft garden herbs, pease pudding, sourdough shards

Ajinomoto Gyozas (vg) - £7.50

Bamboo steamed Japanese style vegetable dumplings served with Kyoto mayo, green & crispy onions, nori and sesame seeds

Camembert - £13.95

Oven baked camembert with garlic and rosemary from our garden to share, locally baked bread, balsamic vinegar and rapeseed oil

Tempura King Prawns & Squid - £9.95

Crispy king prawns and squid served with a Jjamppong sweet chilli & lime dipping sauce

Burrata - £8.95

Creamy burrata with heirloom tomatoes, basil & balsamic dressing

Sides

Homemade Chips - £3.50 | Skin on Fries- £3.50 Truffle and Parmesan Fries - £3.95 | Garden Salad- £3.50

Mains

Whole Dressed Crab - £17.95

Northumberland dressed crab, roasted garlic aioli, new potatoes, lemon & baby gem salad

North Shields Seafood Crumble - £13.95

Chunks of North Shields and Amble seafood in a white wine cream with local hen's egg, baby leaf spinach and garden herbs, topped with mash and Coquetdale cheddar crumb

North Sea Beer Battered Cod - £15.50

A huge piece of our famous beer battered cod landed at North Shields, homemade Northumbrian chips and 'chip shop favourites'

Add extra chip shop curry sauce for £1.50

Vegan 'Fish and Chips' (vg)-£12.95

Battered banana blossom, homemade Northumbrian chips, mushy peas, lemon and vegan tartare sauce

Add extra chip shop curry sauce for £1.50

Char-Grilled Joiner's Steak Burger - £13.95

Char-grilled Northumbrian steak burger, Monterrey Jack cheese, lettuce, tomato & our secret recipe relish in a locally baked brioche bun served with homemade local chips

Montego Bay Jerked Chicken Kebab - £13.95

Slow roasted marinated pulled chicken with traditional jerk spices, habanero chilli & pineapple jam, garlic mayo, flatbread, fresh & fruity Caribbean slaw

Steak Frites - £17.95

Beaten out sliced 28 day aged Yorkshire rump steak (served pink), truffle and parmesan fries, béarnaise sauce, dressed watercress

Kyoto Noodle Salad (vg) - £9.95

Togorashi dusted buck wheat noodles, soybeans, roquito peppers, cucumber, fennel, white cabbage, green onions, toasted sesame seeds & Kyoto dressing

Add two pan fried fillets of sea bass £5.00 Add a char-grilled chicken breast £4.00

Wood Fired Pepper Pomodoro Rigatoni Pasta (v) - £12.95

Slow cooked southern Italian tomato & red pepper sauce, burrata mozzarella, basil, garlic, sourdough croutons & rigatoni pasta

Stottie & Sandwiches

Available until 5pm

All of our stotties and bread are baked daily by our friends at the Original Bakehouse & served with a basket of French fries.

Local Steak & Onion £10.95

Pan flashed Northumbrian rump steak, caramelised onions, béarnaise sauce, watercress

Amble Crab & Prawn Mayonnaise - £8.95

Hand picked local crab, North Sea prawns, lemon and garden herb mayonnaise

Coquetdale Cheddar Ploughmans (v) - £7.95

Locally produced cheddar style cheese and red onion chutney, baby gem

Battered Fish Goujons - £8.95

North Sea battered cod goujons, baby gem, tartare sauce -vegan option available-

Northumbrian Ham Hock - £7.50

5 hour cooked Yorkshire ham hock and pease pudding

Add a cup of homemade pea & garden mint soup (v) - £2.95

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding - £6.50

Homemade sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce, vanilla pod ice cream, honeycomb

Valrhona Dark Chocolate Brownie - £6.50

Homemade dark chocolate brownie, hedgerow berries and chantilly cream

Bakewell Tart - £6.95

Homemade Bakewell almond tart, raspberry coulis, vanilla cream

Selection of Ice Creams - £4.95

Assorted dairy ice cream, marshmallows & honeycomb

Cheeses of the Week - £8.50

Selection of Northumbrian & British cheeses , Northumberland chutney, date and walnut bread , rye biscuits

Some of our menu items contain allergens.

Our food is prepared and stored in areas in which allergenic ingredients are present.

As a consequence we cannot guarantee that dishes are 100% free from allergenic ingredients due to the preparation and cooking process.

If you have an allergy, please inform a member of staff and refer to our allergen matrix.

We are not liable for anyone who carries an airborne or contact nut allergy.

Please keep children with you at all times management cannot be responsible for their safety thank you.

Drinks Menu Overleaf

JOINERS ARMS GASTRO PUB & LUXURY 5* INN

Draught Beers & Ciders			
Half	Pint		
£2.20	£4.40		
£2.40	£4.80		
£2.40	£4.80		
£2.70	£5.40		
£2.35	£4.70		
£2.65	£5.30		
£2.30	£4.60		
£2.50	£4.95		
£2.30	£4.60		
	£2.20 £2.40 £2.40 £2.70 £2.35 £2.65 £2.30 £2.50		

Bottled Beers & Ciders	
Heineken 330ml 5.0%	£4.20
Tiger 330ml 5.0%	£4.10
Desperados 330ml 5.9%	£5.40
Modelo 330ml 5.4%	£5.60
Amstel 330ml 4.1%	£4.20
Newcastle Brown Ale 330ml 4.7%	£4.70
Bulmers Original 330ml 4.5%	£5.20
Old Mout Cider Flavours 330ml 4.5% Kiwi & Lime / Strawberry & Pomegranate	£5.10
A Selection of Worldwide Craft Beers	
Brewdog Vagabond American Pale Ale (Gluten Free) 330ml 4.5%	£5.15
Heineken 0.0% 330ml 0%	£3.85

Wines				
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Joiners House White Rose Red	£4.65	£5.60	£7.40	£21.95
Rose				······································
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Montevento Pinot Grigio Blush Italy	£5.15	£6.20	£7.90	£24.95
Nelson Estate Rose South Africa	-	-	-	£31.00
White				······
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Panul Estate Sauvignon Blanc Chile	£4.95	£5.55	£7.30	£22.95
El Campesino Unoaked Chardonnay Chile	£5.15	£6.20	£7.90	£24.50
Montevento Pinot Grigio Italy	£5.15	£6.20	£7.90	£24.50
Ana Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	-	-	-	£32.00
Chablis Domanine Millet Burgundy, France	-	-	-	£40.00
Carmel Road Reisling California, USA	-	-	-	£42.50
Red				<u>.</u>
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chamuyo Malbec Mendoza Argentina	£4.90	£6.80	£9.00	£27.50
El Campesino Cabernet Carménère Chile	£4.95	£5.55	£7.30	£22.95
Panul Estate Merlot Chile	£4.95	£5.55	£7.30	£22.95
Sangiovese Il Caretto Italy	£4.95	£5.55	£7.30	£22.95
Pinotage Rhebokskloof Estate South Africa	-	-	-	£32.95
Pino Nero La Tunella Italy	-	-	-	£34.95

Fizz		
	125ml Glass	Bottle
Joiners Arms House Prosecco	£6.00	£35.00
Joiners Arms Rose Prosecco	-	£35.00
Mercier Brut Champagne	-	£60.00
Mercier Rose Brut Champagne	-	£65.00
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne	-	£70.00
Dom Perignon	-	£175.00
Laurent Perrier Rose Champagne	-	£98.00

Softs	Half	Pint
	11411	2 2224
Cola Diet Dola Lemonade Tonic	£2.60	£3.70
Orange Cranberry Pineapple Apple Juice	£2.40	£3.30
San Pellegrino Flavours 330ml Ask your server for availa	able flavour	£2.10
Fever Tree Soda		£2.70
Italian Blood Orange Raspberry & Rose Mexican Lime White Gra	ape & Apric	ot
Fentimans		£3.60
Ginger Beer Victorian Lemonade Pink Lemonade		
Frobishers Grapefruit Juice		£2.90
J2O Flavours		£3.05
Apple & Mango Orange & Passionfruit Apple & Raspberry		
Fruit Shoot		£1.55
Marlish Still Sparkling Water Small	£2.30	Large £3.20
Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice		£2.70
Dalston's Sparkling Rhubarb Seltzer 330ml		£2.20
Dalston's Cherryade 330ml		£2.20
Dalston's Sparkling Elderflower Seltzer 330ml		£2.20
Belvoir Fruit Farms Pink Lady Sparkling Appl	e Juice	£2.80
Belvoir Fruit Farms Raspberry Lemonade		£2.80

Hot Drinks		
English Breakfast Tea		£2.60
Fruit / Herbal Tea Flavours		£2.85
Americano		£2.45
Espresso	Single £2.30	Double £2.85
Cappuccino		£3.05
Latte		£3.05
Mocha		£3.50
Flat White		£3.05
Hot Chocolate		£3.60
Iced Vanilla Latte		£3.60
Please ask your server about non dairy milk alternatives		

Please ask your server about our full range of local and classic spirits, from rum to whiskey, vodka to gin and everything in between!

We also have an amazing gin and cocktail menu. Please ask your server if you would like to see it.